VERWOOD TOWN COUNCIL

Solar Farm Payments are listed separately

Payments over £500

Dorset County Council
Lloyds Bank

Verwood Parochial Church
Verwood Pantomime Society
PTA Trinity First School
Coach in the Community
Sixpenny Forge

Beales Gourmet

South West Councils

Salaries
HMRC

Dorset County Council
Terrafirma Maintenance
Wicksteed Leisure

Total

The Community Benefit from Solar Farms
is held by the Town Council in ringfenced
funds and administered by two
Community Groups

Total

Total

VERWOOD
SOLAR FARM
Manor

Payments over £500

THREE LEGGED CROSS
SOLAR FARM
Homelands

Payments over £500

Jun-19
£

6,145.57
100,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,645.92
500.00
510.00
5,850.71
1,473.70
1,794.39
1,085.88
3,705.60

134,711.77

Jun-19

0.00

Jun-19

0.00



