

## VERWOOD TOWN COUNCIL

Solar Farm Payments are listed separately

Payments over £500	Jun-19 £
Dorset County Council	6,145.57
Lloyds Bank	100,000.00
Verwood Parochial Church	5,000.00
Verwood Pantomime Society	4,000.00
PTA Trinity First School	2,000.00
Coach in the Community	1,000.00
Sixpenny Forge	1,645.92
Beales Gourmet	500.00
South West Councils	510.00
Salaries	5,850.71
HMRC	1,473.70
Dorset County Council	1,794.39
Terrafirma Maintenance	1,085.88
Wicksteed Leisure	3,705.60
<b>Total</b>	<b>134,711.77</b>

The Community Benefit from Solar Farms is held by the Town Council in ringfenced funds and administered by two Community Groups

### VERWOOD SOLAR FARM Manor

Payments over £500	Jun-19
<b>Total</b>	<b>0.00</b>

### THREE LEGGED CROSS SOLAR FARM Homelands

Payments over £500	Jun-19
<b>Total</b>	<b>0.00</b>